100m jooks

11,51
11,77
11,85
11,85
11,86
11,88
11,90
11,94
12,02
12,04
(10)
12,11
12,15
12,19
12,20
12,22
12,23
12,26
12,27
12,35
12,39
(20)
12,41
12,43
12,43
12,46
12,46
12,54
12,54
12,55
12,58
12,64
(30)
12,65
12,65
12,70
12,71
12,71
12,74
12,74
12,76
12,77
12,78
(40)
12,84
12,85
12,86
12,86
12,92
12,92
12,93
13,03
13,04
13,04
(50)

-0,1

+2,0
+1,6
+1,3
+0,7
+1,6
-0,5
-0,5
-0,1

+0,6

+0,2
+1,3
+0,5
+1,7
+0,9
+0,2
+1,4
-0,4
+1,2
+0,6

-0,5

+1,1
+1,1
+2,0
0,0

+0,7
+0,6
-0,1

+1,4
+2,0

-1,4
-0,5
+0,9
-0,4
+1,4
0,0
+0,6
+0,6
+1,7
+1,4

+1,9
+0,6
+0,5
+0,2
+1,1
+1,7
+1,3
+1,7
+0,6
+1,2

Marcus Mall

Keorg Liiv

Mait Filipozzi

Kristjan Markus Eelmaa
Karl August Kalamees
Markus-Taiyo Toiger
Talis Timmi

Hanno Tamm

Andreas Laksberg
Simon Sarap

Tony Ats Tamm
Tormi Tasane
Mihhail Andrijevski
Lauri Raus

Keven Veiler
Rasmus Roosleht
Margus Soosaar
Gerdo Virkkunen
Raul Randma
Ivan Pokrovski

Grigori Velikanov
Chris Matsiselts

Jan Jirgen Luzgin
Andrei Beloborodov
Steven Sepp

Romas Salkauskas
Sebastian Juhan Liiva
Karl Karumaa

Sten Strelkov

Hannes Kolk

Reimo Trei

Rasmus Kasper
Rain Remmelgas
Andrei MestSerjakov
Ken Pruul
Kaarel-Andres Kelgo
Lauri Leppik

Hannes Remmelgas
Aleks Malm

Gert Nulk

Leonard Moltsar
Holger Dahl
Gregor Pilt
Karl-Martin Krapp
Stefan Rud

Erko Raiss

Virgo Lebedev
Roman Litvinov
Virgo Vallik
Gennert Janson

08.03.02 KJK Hiiker
10.03.02 SK Fortis
29.04.02 SK Elite Sport
04.12.02 UP Sport
04.07.03 Tartu U. ASK
17.05.02 SK Fortis
07.04.02 KJK Lounaldvi
25.01.03 SK Saarde
16.04.02 SK Fortis
20.03.02 Kuusalu SK

04.02.02 Audentese SK
16.07.02 SK Altius
05.04.02 Audentese SK
20.05.02 KJK Vike
14.11.02 KJK Vike

25.07.02 Niidupargi KJK

09.10.02 KJS Sakala
15.03.02 Audentese SK
07.04.03 Rapina SK

17.06.02 KJK Kalev-Sillamae

06.02.02 KJK Kalev-Sillaméae

10.02.02 SK Elite Sport
21.06.02 Audentese SK

06.05.03 Tallinna SS Kalev
23.05.02 Niidupargi KJK

21.02.03 KJK Atleetika
01.06.02 Haapsalu KJK
24.07.02

21.01.03 KUK TIPP
19.08.02 Nomme KJK

20.05.02 SK Schnelli
08.09.02 Audentese SK
19.09.02 KJK Vike
02.03.03

24.05.02 Kuusalu SK
05.01.02 KJK Vike
01.04.02 Tartu U. ASK
08.03.03 Tartu U. ASK
11.07.02 KJK Vike
27.01.02

21.05.02

07.03.03 Tartu U. ASK
18.07.03 KJK Vike
01.07.03 SK Altius

27.01.02 Tallinna SS Kalev

25.01.03 KJK Vike
18.02.02 VAK Staier
06.12.03 KJK Vike

03.02.03 Ladnemaa KJK
29.09.02 Parnu Kalevi KIK

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon

1u16
ulb ej
19 u20
ulb ej
20 u20
5u16
3u16
4 u16
3u16
u16 ej

u16 10v
u1b ej
5
1u16
1u16
u16 10v
1u16
17 9kl gj
9 u16 ej
10 u16 gj

6 u16
ulb ej
ulb ej
u16 ej
u16 10v

26 u20

12 u16 €j

25 9kl €j

4 u16

ulb ej

27 9kl €j
7 ul16
3ul16

29 9kl €j
5u16
3ul16
2 u16
1u16
4 u16

30 9kl gj

33 9kl €j
2 u16

7

9 u16 gj
10 u16 €j
5u16
15 u16 gj
6 u16
16 u16 €j
17 u16 gj

Rakvere
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Hvidovre
Véru
Véru
Rakvere
Rakvere

Tartu/Tammne
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tartu/Tammne
Viljandi

Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere

Véru
Tallinn
Tallinn
Tallinn
Viljandi
Rakvere
Rakvere
Tallinn
Kose
Tallinn

Tallinn

Voru

Rakvere
Tallinn

Kose
Rakvere
Tartu/Tamme
Tartu
Rakvere
Tallinn

Tallinn
Tartu
Rakvere
Voru
Tallinn
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere
Rakvere

04.07.17
20.06.17
08.06.17
04.07.17
08.06.17
10.06.17
22.08.17
22.08.17
04.07.17
04.07.17

11.08.17
04.07.17
08.05.17
14.09.17
19.06.17
11.08.17
13.09.17
24.05.17
04.07.17
04.07.17

22.08.17
20.06.17
20.06.17
20.06.17
24.08.17
08.06.17
04.07.17
24.05.17
04.06.17
20.06.17

24.05.17
22.08.17
19.06.17
24.05.17
04.06.17
16.05.17
23.05.17
15.05.17
14.09.17
24.05.17

24.05.17
15.05.17
08.05.17
22.08.17
20.06.17
14.09.17
04.07.17
14.09.17
04.07.17
04.07.17
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